## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

## 2024 Special Session I Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 215 Virginia Community College System

Item 215 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$128,352,970	\$128,352,970
Management of Workforce Development Program Services (53427) Fund Sources:	\$128,352,970	\$128,352,970
General	\$12,351,314	\$12,351,314
Higher Education Operating	\$116,001,656	\$116,001,656